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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

17

HAFIZ USAMA NOOR 

SIDRA RASHID 

MUHAMMAD HAMDAN RASHID 

HAMMAD NAEEM 

BAREERA SHAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

RABIYA ZULFIQAR 

MISBAH KHALID (Selected
Against Women Quota)

RAHAT BATOOL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUNIR
(Selected Against Minorities
Quota)

NOOR AHMAD

RASHID MAHMOOD

RASHID AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAEEM ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUNIR AHMED KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

41300447

41300036

41300615

41300540

41300252

41300103

41300388

41300222

41300221

41300172

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NANKANA
SAHIB

RAJANPUR

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

10 Case #  35G2022

8

9

12

MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR RAMZAN 

SYED SHOAIB BUKHARI 

SAHIB NOOR 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SYED ZAFAR IQBAL

ABDUL JABBAR KHAN

1

2

3

41300228

41300098

41300218

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Open Merit/Special
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Minorities etc.

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

10 Case #  35G2022

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

AHMAD KAMAL BAJWA 

MARYAM FATIMA 

MARIA SALEEM 

AYESHA RIAZ 

HABIBA SHAHZAD 

HAMZA KHAN 

RANA ALI RAZA KHAN 

ADAN NAEEM 

MAHWISH TANVEER 

TANVEER AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SAJID RAZA 

QAISAR MEHMOOD 

NASIR AHMAD BAJWA

MAKHDOOM BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

RIAZ AHMAD

SHAHZAD AHMED MIRZA

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SARFRAZ AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD TANVEER ANWER

MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD LATIF

NASIR MEHMOOD

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

41300125

41300511

41300448

41300349

41300520

41300143

41300040

41300490

41300544

41300139

41300311

41300456

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

LODHRAN

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

10 Case #  35G2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

NAFEESA KIRN 

ZAFAR ULLAH RAZZAQ 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUR RAZZAQ

16

17

41300423

41300136

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD ANAS AJMAL 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM SHAHID 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID 

SAMINA ASGHAR 

AQSA IRAM RAJA 

MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN

LIAQAT ALI SHAHID

MUHAMMAD AMIN

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HANIF QAMAR

1

2

3

4

5

41300347

41300068

41300336

41300565

41300320

SAHIWAL

NANKANA
SAHIB

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


