PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (FOOD TECHNOLOGY) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u> (<u>RESEARCH WING</u>)

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Case # 35G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	41300447	1	HAFIZ USAMA NOOR NOOR AHMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	41300036	2	SIDRA RASHID RASHID MAHMOOD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	41300615	3	MUHAMMAD HAMDAN RASHID RASHID AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	41300540	4	HAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM ANWAR	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	41300252	5	BAREERA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	41300103	6	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	41300388	7	RABIYA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	41300222	10	MISBAH KHALID (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD KHALID	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
9	41300221	11	RAHAT BATOOL (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
10	41300172	17	MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUNIR (Selected Against Minorities Quota) MUNIR AHMED KHAN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	41300228	8	MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	41300098	9	SYED SHOAIB BUKHARI SYED ZAFAR IQBAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	41300218	12	SAHIB NOOR ABDUL JABBAR KHAN	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (FOOD TECHNOLOGY) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Case # 35G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
4	41300125	13	AHMAD KAMAL BAJWA NASIR AHMAD BAJWA	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
5	41300511	14	MARYAM FATIMA MAKHDOOM BASHIR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
6	41300448	15	MARIA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	41300349	16	AYESHA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	41300520	18	HABIBA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AHMED MIRZA	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	41300143	19	HAMZA KHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	41300040	20	RANA ALI RAZA KHAN SARFRAZ AHMED KHAN	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	41300490	21	ADAN NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	41300544	22	MAHWISH TANVEER MUHAMMAD TANVEER ANWER	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	41300139	23	TANVEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD YAR	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	41300311	24	MUHAMMAD SAJID RAZA MUHAMMAD LATIF	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	41300456	25	QAISAR MEHMOOD NASIR MEHMOOD	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (FOOD TECHNOLOGY) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 10

Case # 35G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	41300423	26	NAFEESA KIRN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
17	41300136	27	ZAFAR ULLAH RAZZAQ ABDUR RAZZAQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	41300347	MUHAMMAD ANAS AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN	SAHIWAL	FAIL		
2	41300068	MUHAMMAD NAEEM SHAHID LIAQAT ALI SHAHID	NANKANA SAHIB	FAIL		
3	41300336	MUHAMMAD ZAHID MUHAMMAD AMIN	SIALKOT	FAIL		
4	41300565	SAMINA ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI	FAISALABAD	FAIL		
5	41300320	AQSA IRAM RAJA MUHAMMAD HANIF QAMAR	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL		

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.